
PR20-3444 City of Florissant
Parks Recreation Staff Apparel 2020

Description

Basketball League A Option 1

Basketball League A Option 2

Dodgeball League A Option 1

Dodgeball League A Option 2

Kickball League A Option 1
Kickball League A Option 2

Fall Softball/Volleyball A Option 1

Fall Softball/Volleyball A Option 2
Fall Indoor Volleyball A Option 1

Fall Indoor Volleyball A Option 2
Winter Indoor Volleyball A Option 

1
Winter Indoor Volleyball A Option 

2

Fall Classic Pickleball Tourn. A 
Option 1

Fall Classic Pickleball Tourn. A 
Option 2

Pom Pon Camp A Option 1
Pom Pon Camp A Option 2

Summer Day Camp A Option 1
Summer Day Camp A Option 2
Summer Day Camp B Option 1

Summer Day Camp Mgmnt A Option1
Summer Day Camp Mgmnt A Option2

Aquatic Staff A Option 1
Aquatic Staff A Option 2
Aquatic Staff B Option 1

$9.72 $6.61 $5.59

$10.47

$5.33

$5.39

$9.32 $10.82
$7.36 $9.81 $4.11

$10.12 $6.49 $4.59
$7.71

Sportsprint All-Star Custom Apparel & Des
6197 Bermuda Dr Ferguson, 

MO 63135
395 Summit Point Dr, 
Henrietta NY 14467

Unit Price Unit Price

COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY

Unit Price

Ad-Wear & Specialty of TX, Inc.

8120 Westglen Dr., Houston 
TX 77063

$5.49 $3.07
$7.59 $5.98 $3.89
$5.64 $4.97 $2.97

Spring/Summer Softball/Volleyball 
A Option 2 $4.72 $5.06 $2.47

Spring/Summer Softball/Volleyball 
A Option 1 $6.75 $6.12 $3.63

$9.89 $8.64 $6.11
$8.17 $7.12 $4.93

$14.20 $10.87 $7.11
$11.96 $9.36 $6.03

$14.20 $10.87 $7.11

$11.96 $9.36 $6.03

Valley of Flowers Pickleball Tourn. 
A Option 2 $8.05 $9.47 $3.89

Valley of Flowers Pickleball Tourn. 
A Option 1 $10.35

$10.35 $10.47 $5.39

$8.05 $9.47 $3.89
$9.72 $7.63 $4.59
$7.48 $6.62 $3.17
$7.59 $5.57 $4.11
$5.64 $4.56 $5.51

$12.65 $8.97 $5.69
$10.35 $7.96 $4.33
$9.26 $6.02 $6.29
$7.13 $5.01 $4.99
$9.26 $7.06 $6.91
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Aquatic Staff C Option 1
Aquatic Staff C Option 2
Aquatic Staff D Option 1

Glow Run Fundraiser A Option 1
Glow Run Fundraiser A Option 2
Glow Run Fundraiser B Option 1
Glow Run Fundraiser B Option 2
Glow Run Fundraiser C Option 1
Glow Run Fundraiser C Option 2
Permanent Part Time A Option 1
Permanent Part Time A Option 2

Permanent Part Time B Option 1

Permanent Part Time B Option 2

Additional Fee for extended sizes
Fee if quantity is over estimated number

Fee if quantity is over estimated number

Notes

All text & graphic 
applications will be screen 
printed and 8" number 
applications will be vinyl 
heat sealed applied.

Pricing for BC3501 
Includes standard 

colors. Slub and Tri-
Blend will cost more.

Orders less than 36pcs 
and less than $300.00 
have $75.00 added to 
cover the costs of the 

inbound and outbound 
freight charges for orders 

of this size.

n/a

$5.44

$18.30
$0.00

$3.69$6.04
$4.31 $4.44 $2.53

n/a

$9.20 $5.53 $4.69
$6.90 $4.52 $3.33
$9.20 $6.57 $5.59
$6.90 $5.63 $3.93
$5.18 $4.62 $2.59
$7.30 $5.69 $3.93
$5.58 $4.68 $2.59
$0.50 $0.85 $0.75
$1.00 $1.70 $1.50

2xl-1.00/3xl-2.00/4xl-3.00 $1.70 2xl-2.00/3xl-5xl-4.00

$13.23 $7.96 $5.89

$10.98 $6.45 $2.47
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$18.70
$18.00
$12.10
$11.40
$14.00

$12.20

$11.80

$12.20

$11.80
$8.05
$7.65
$8.90
$8.20
$12.20

$6.90

$7.30

$6.00

$7.30
$6.00
$10.60
$10.00

$10.60

$10.00

COMPANY
Fischer's Pro-Line Sports

785 New Florissant Rd, 
Florissant, MO 63031

Unit Price

$8.95
$8.00
$8.90
$8.20
$7.60

$10.82 $6.75

$16.98 $7.75
$16.72 $6.75
$11.21 $5.75

COMPANY COMPANY

Unit Price Unit Price

Tee Headquarters STL Shirtco

2023 Foggy Bottom, Florissant 
MO 63031

4524 S St. Peters Parkway, St. 
Peters MO 63304

$10.95 $4.75
$11.40 $5.60
$11.14 $4.60

$9.74 $4.50

$9.99 $5.50

$13.26 $8.70
$9.47 $6.90
$17.24 $9.70
$13.05 $7.90

$17.24 $9.70

$13.05 $7.90

$20.38 $6.75

$20.67 $7.75

$20.67 $7.75

$20.38 $6.75
$12.52 $7.75
$12.25 $6.75
$11.49 $9.50
$11.24 $7.75

$31.93 $8.75
$31.64 $7.75
$15.79 $8.95
$15.53 $7.95
$15.27 $8.95
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specified per garment 
on attached bid pages

Additional 
documents included 
listing the extended 
size pricing info and 
option 3 on several 
items to replace 
option 1

$5.10
$7.30
$6.00
$0.90
$1.80
$6.00
$5.45

$7.80

$7.45

$9.50
$8.80
$11.00
$6.40

   g p p  
can be grouped into one 
order if ordering both 
options and also will 
decrease in price if 
grouped together because 
quantity is higher…the 
way this is set up its all 
individual jobs

$9.57

$0.00
$0.00

$0.25
n/a

$9.32

$19.17 $7.95
$18.88 $8.95
$18.59 $7.95
$11.10 $6.75
$10.87 $5.95
$11.38 $6.75
$11.15 $5.95
$1.50 $0.90
$3.00 $1.80

2x-$2/3x-$3/4x-$4/5x-$5 2x-$2.00/3x-$3.00

$16.02

$11.83
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