City of Florissant Parks Recreation Staff Apparel 2020

	COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY	
	Sportsprint	All-Star Custom Apparel & De	Ad-Wear & Specialty of TX, Inc	
	6197 Bermuda Dr Ferguson, MO 63135	395 Summit Point Dr, Henrietta NY 14467	8120 Westglen Dr., Houston TX 77063	
Description	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	
Basketball League A Option 1	\$9.32	\$10.82	\$5.33	
Basketball League A Option 2	\$7.36	\$9.81	\$4.11	
Dodgeball League A Option 1	\$10.12	\$6.49	\$4.59	
Dodgeball League A Option 2	\$7.71	\$5.49	\$3.07	
Kickball League A Option 1	\$7.59	\$5.98	\$3.89	
Kickball League A Option 2	\$5.64	\$4.97	\$2.97	
Spring/Summer Softball/Volleyball A Option 1		\$6.12	\$3.63	
Spring/Summer Softball/Volleyball A Option 2	\$4.72	\$5.06	\$2.47	
Fall Softball/Volleyball A Option 1	\$9.89	\$8.64	\$6.11	
Fall Softball/Volleyball A Option 2	\$8.17	\$7.12	\$4.93	
Fall Indoor Volleyball A Option 1	\$14.20	\$10.87	\$7.11	
Fall Indoor Volleyball A Option 2	\$11.96	\$9.36	\$6.03	
winter indoor volleyball A Option	\$14.20	\$10.87	\$7.11	
Winter Indoor Volleyball A Option	\$11.96	\$9.36	\$6.03	
Valley of Flowers Pickleball Tourn. A Option 1	\$10.35	\$10.47	\$5.39	
Valley of Flowers Pickleball Tourn. A Option 2	\$8.05	\$9.47	\$3.89	
Fall Classic Pickleball Tourn. A Option 1	\$10.35	\$10.47	\$5.39	
Fall Classic Pickleball Tourn. A Option 2	\$8.05	\$9.47	\$3.89	
Pom Pon Camp A Option 1	\$9.72	\$7.63	\$4.59	
Pom Pon Camp A Option 2	\$7.48	\$6.62	\$3.17	
Summer Day Camp A Option 1	\$7.59	\$5.57	\$4.11	
Summer Day Camp A Option 2	\$5.64	\$4.56	\$5.51	
Summer Day Camp B Option 1	\$9.72	\$6.61	\$5.59	
Summer Day Camp Mgmnt A Option1	\$12.65	\$8.97	\$5.69	
Summer Day Camp Mgmnt A Option2	\$10.35	\$7.96	\$4.33	
Aquatic Staff A Option 1	\$9.26	\$6.02	\$6.29	
Aquatic Staff A Option 2	\$7.13	\$5.01	\$4.99	
Aquatic Staff B Option 1 Prepared by Shanta' Black	\$9.26	\$7.06	\$6.91	

purchasing@florissantmo.com

City of Florissant Parks Recreation Staff Apparel 2020

\$9.20	\$5.53	\$4.69
\$6.90	\$4.52	\$3.33
\$9.20	\$6.57	\$5.59
\$6.90	\$5.63	\$3.93
\$5.18	\$4.62	\$2.59
\$7.30	\$5.69	\$3.93
\$5.58	\$4.68	\$2.59
\$0.50	\$0.85	\$0.75
\$1.00	\$1.70	\$1.50
\$6.04	\$5.44	\$3.69
\$4.31	\$4.44	\$2.53
\$13.23	\$7.96	\$5.89
\$10.98	\$6.45	\$2.47
	\$1.70	2xl-2.00/3xl-5xl-4.00
n/a		
n/a	\$0.00	
All text & graphic applications will be screen printed and 8" number	Pricing for BC3501 Includes standard	Orders less than 36pcs and less than \$300.00 have \$75.00 added to cover the costs of the inbound and outbound
, applications will be vinyl	colors. Slub and Tri-	freight charges for orders
heat sealed applied.	Blend will cost more.	of this size.
	\$6.90 \$9.20 \$6.90 \$5.18 \$7.30 \$5.58 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$6.04 \$4.31 \$13.23 \$10.98 2xl-1.00/3xl-2.00/4xl-3.00 n/a n/a All text & graphic applications will be screen printed and 8" number applications will be vinyl	\$6.90 \$4.52 \$9.20 \$6.57 \$6.90 \$5.63 \$5.18 \$4.62 \$7.30 \$5.69 \$5.58 \$4.68 \$0.50 \$0.85 \$1.00 \$1.70 \$6.04 \$5.44 \$4.31 \$4.44 \$13.23 \$7.96 \$10.98 \$6.45 \$2xl-1.00/3xl-2.00/4xl-3.00 \$1.70 \$13.23 \$7.96 \$10.98 \$6.45 \$2xl-1.00/3xl-2.00/4xl-3.00 \$1.70 \$1.098 \$6.45 All text & graphic applications will be screen printed and 8" number applications will be screen printed and 8" number applications will be vinyl Pricing for BC3501 Includes standard colors. Slub and Tri-

PR20-3444

City of Florissant Parks Recreation Staff Apparel 2020

COMPANY	COMPANY	COMPANY
Tee Headquarters	STL Shirtco	Fischer's Pro-Line Sports
2023 Foggy Bottom, Florissant MO 63031	4524 S St. Peters Parkway, St. Peters MO 63304	785 New Florissant Rd, Florissant, MO 63031
Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
\$16.98	\$7.75	\$8.95
\$16.72	\$6.75	\$8.00
\$11.21	\$5.75	\$8.90
\$10.95	\$4.75	\$8.20
\$11.40	\$5.60	\$7.60
\$11.14	\$4.60	\$6.90
\$9.99	\$5.50	\$7.30
\$9.74	\$4.50	\$6.00
\$13.26	\$8.70	\$7.30
\$9.47	\$6.90	\$6.00
\$17.24	\$9.70	\$10.60
\$13.05	\$7.90	\$10.00
\$17.24	\$9.70	\$10.60
\$13.05	\$7.90	\$10.00
\$20.67	\$7.75	\$12.20
\$20.38	\$6.75	\$11.80
\$20.67	\$7.75	\$12.20
\$20.38	\$6.75	\$11.80
\$12.52	\$7.75	\$8.05
\$12.25	\$6.75	\$7.65
\$11.49	\$9.50	\$8.90
\$11.24	\$7.75	\$8.20
\$10.82	\$6.75	\$12.20
\$31.93	\$8.75	\$18.70
\$31.64	\$7.75	\$18.00
\$15.79	\$8.95	\$12.10
\$15.53	\$7.95	\$11.40
\$15.27 Prepared by Shanta' Black	\$8.95	\$14.00

purchasing@florissantmo.com

City of Florissant Parks Recreation Staff Apparel 2020

\$19.17	\$7.95	\$9.50
\$18.88	\$8.95	\$8.80
\$18.59	\$7.95	\$11.00
\$11.10	\$6.75	\$6.40
\$10.87	\$5.95	\$5.10
\$11.38	\$6.75	\$7.30
\$11.15	\$5.95	\$6.00
\$1.50	\$0.90	\$0.90
\$3.00	\$1.80	\$1.80
\$9.57		\$6.00
\$9.32		\$5.45
\$16.02		\$7.80
\$11.83		\$7.45
		specified per garment
2x-\$2/3x-\$3/4x-\$4/5x-\$5	2x-\$2.00/3x-\$3.00	on attached bid pages
\$0.00	\$0.25	
\$0.00	n/a	
can be grouped into one		
order if ordering both		Additional
options and also will		documents included
decrease in price if		listing the extended
grouped together because		size pricing info and
quantity is higherthe		option 3 on several
way this is set up its all		items to replace
individual jobs		option 1